S80 series
Advanced hydraulic solutions for optimal management
of liquid conveyance systems
DOROT.S80.IRG.CAT.EN 0624
Globe and Angle Valves
Hydraulic valve for agricultural, irrigation, greenhouses, filtration systems
and public turf irrigation
Features and Benefits

S80 A QR
S80 A QR
Ordering Guide
Ordering data Ordering code Ordering data
80A □ QR □ □ □ □ □
Diameter Additional Features
11/2” / 40 mm * → 1.5 - ← None
2” / 50 mm * → 2 HP ← High Pressure
3” / 80 mm → 3 End Connections
4”R → 4 BSP ← BSP
NPT ← NPT
UNF ← Universal Flanged**
*    For 11/2” and 2” valve only- can be supplied in horizontal configuration
**   For 3” and 4”R only
80A 2 QR BSP
Example:
Quick Pressure Relief Valve 2"
BSP 80A-2-QR-BSP
Double Outlet Valve
Dorot presents the S80 W valve, designed especially for
agricultural-irrigation applications, featuring high quality, affordability,
ease of installation and a durable construction.
Features and Benefits
• For irrigation schemes where one inlet and two independent outlets are required
• Features a unique replaceable inlet connector - if worn-out, swap it with a new inlet
instead of having to invest in a new complete valve
• A unique diaphragm design allows steady regulation even at low flow rates
• Designed for high flow rates while maintaining extremely low head losses
• Wide operation pressure range, from as low as 0.5 bar up to 10 bar
• Uses light-weight, high quality, corrosion resistant materials
• Simple and reliable
• Allows for a wide range of control applications
Principle of Operation
Opened Valve
When the control-chamber is de-
pressurized, the inline pressure is
forcing the diaphragm to an open
position
Closed Valve
When the upstream pressure is applied
into the control-chamber, it forces the
diaphragm down to the closed position
Modulating Valve
The diaphragm position is set by the
volume of water in the control chamber,
which is controlled by a pilot system
(not shown)
Open Valve
Vented
control chamber
Closed Valve
Pressurized
control chamber
Modulating Valve
Partially pressurized
control chamber
Closed Valve
Pressurized
control chamber
S80 W
S80 W
Technical Data
Head Losses
Flow rate
Head loss
Two outlets Single outlet
m3/h  gpm bar psi bar psi
25 110 0.01 0.2 0.06 1
50 220 0.06 1 0.23 3.5
75 330 0.13 2 0.51 7.5
100 440 0.23 3.5 0.91 13.5
For calculating the loss through the fully open valve,
use the following equation: